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Campaign Finance Receipts
& Expenditures Report
10/28/2024

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Finance Candidate Name:Chip E VanHouden

Filing Report Address: 19400 W 208th St

Address2:

City: Spring Hill Zip: 66083 County: Johnson
Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 26

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219
Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

(Schedule A) view/print

\ (Add Lines 1 and 2)

E (Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

^(Schedule D) view/print

$6,338.00

$8,300.00

$14,638.00

$7,329.57

$7,308.43

$0.00

$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my
knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a
false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:15:01 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Chip VanHouden
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SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Chip E VanHouden

Date

10/23/24

10/17/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/16/24

10/15/24

10/10/24

10/04/24

10/03/24

09/27/24

Name and Address
of Contributor

Kansas Beer Wholesalers
Association

100SE9thStStelOO
Topeka KS 66612

KC BIZPAC
30WPershingRdSte301
Kansas City MO 64108

Kansas Automobile Dealers
Assn PAC
731 South Kansas Ave

Topeka KS 66603

Ash Grove Cement

Company
PO BOX 25900
OverlandPark KS 66225

Blue Cross and Blue Shield
of Kansas
1133SWTopekaBlvd
Topeka KS 66629

Blue Cross & Blue Shield
of Kansas City
2301 Main St
Kansas City MO 64108

LRico Services LLC
2416 E 37th St N
Wichita KS 67219

Phil Ruffm
PO BOX 17087
Wichita KS 67217

Kansas Beverage
Association PAC
5845 SW 29th Street
Topeka KS 66614

Kansas City Regional
Association of Realtors
111500verbrookRdSte
100
Leawood KS 66211

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds,
Other

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Entrepreneur

Amount

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00 i

$500.00

$300.00]



09/26/24

09/25/24

09/24/24

08/30/24

08/26/24

08/22/24

08/20/24

08/19/24

08/17/24

08/16/24

08/09/24

08/01/24

Kansas Chamber of

Commerce
835 SWTopeka Blvd
Topeka KS 66612

Kansas Bankers
Association PAC
PO BOX 4407
Topeka KS 66604

Kansas Medical Society
PAC
623 SW 10th
Topeka KS 66612

Centene Management

Company LLC
1001 Highlands Plaza Dr
St Louis MO 63105

Anheuser Busch

Companies
One Busch Place

St Louis MO 63118

Kansas Realtors PAC

3644 SW Burlingame Rd
Topeka KS 66611

Kansas Contractors
Association PAC
800 SW Jackson St #100
Topeka KS 66612

Comcast
1701 JFK Boulevard
Philadelphia PA 19103

Recover-Care Healthcare
2420 Knapp St Second
Floor
Brooklyn NY 11235

Kansas Association of
Nurse Anesthetists PAC
PO BOX 4006
Lawrence KS 66046

Kansas Health Care
Association

1100 SW Gage Blvd
PO BOX 4470
Topeka KS 66604

Sunflower Redevelopment
LLC
2500 Grand Blvd Suite 700
Kansas City MO 64108

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

$250.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

$8300.001

$0|



Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$0]
$0]

$8300.001
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SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Chip E VanHouden

Date

10/23/24

10/15/24

10/10/24

10/10/24

10/07/24

09/30/24

09/30/24

09/27/24

09/27/24

09/25/24

Name and Address

Chip VanHouden
19400 W 208th
Spring Hill KS 66083

Moodys Hardware
1905 8 N Madison
Spring Hill KS 66083

Home Depot
20025 W 154th St
Olathe KS 66062

Moodys Hardware
1905 8 N Madison St
Spring Hill KS 66083

Johnson County Republican Party
10107 W 105th St
OverlandPark KS 66212

Moodys Hardware
19058 N Madison St
Spring Hill KS 66083

First Option Bank
21101 W 223rd St
Spring Hill KS 66083

Sams Club
8300W135ThSt
Overland Park KS 66223

Hobby Lobby
14475 W 135th St
Olathe KS 66062

Alpha Electoral Strategies LLC
1370 E Primrose Street Suite A
Springfield MO 65804

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Candidate (self) Loan repayment

Supplies Fence post for signs

Supplies Fence post for sign

Supplies Fence post for signs

Donation/Contrib JCRP donation

Supplies Framing for parade sign

Miscellaneous Bank check print fee

Miscellaneous Candy for parade

Miscellaneous T-Shirts campaign

Consultant Campaign manager

Amount

$1,000.00

$26.13

$127.34

$41.80

$1,250.00

$65.96

$15.00

$375.12

$45.86!

$2,337.071



109/25/24

109/20/24

Alpha Electoral Strategies
1370 E Primrose Street Suite A
Springfield MO 65804

Alpha Electoral Strategies
1370 Primrose street suite A

Springfield MO 65804

Printing Palm cards

Yard signs Yard road signs

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$885.781

$1,159.511

$7329.571

$0|
$7329.571
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