Print this form or Go Back



Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 10/28/2024

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Finance Candidate Name: Chip E VanHouden

Filing Report Address: 19400 W 208th St

Address2:

City: Spring Hill Zip: 66083 County: Johnson

Home Phone: Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 26

SUMMARY (covering the period from 7/26/2024 through 10/24/2024)		
1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD	enterioristico de proportiones (partir in 1000 per con el 1000 per con el 1000 per con el 1000 per con el 1000 El 1000 per con el 1000 per con	\$6,338.00
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) <u>view/print</u>	\$8,300.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$14,638.00
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) <u>view/print</u>	\$7,329.57
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$7,308.43
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) <u>view/print</u>	\$0.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 10/28/2024 7:15:01 PM

Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Chip VanHouden

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Chip E VanHouden

CALLED TO THE PARTY OF THE PART	Name and Address of Contributor	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date		Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
10/23/24	Kansas Beer Wholesalers Association 100 SE 9th St Ste 100 Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$500.00
10/17/24	KC BIZPAC 30 W Pershing Rd Ste 301 Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$250.00
10/16/24	Kansas Automobile Dealers Assn PAC 731 South Kansas Ave Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$250.00
10/16/24	Ash Grove Cement Company PO BOX 25900 Overland Park KS 66225	Check		\$250.00
10/16/24	Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas 1133 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66629	Check		\$250.00
10/15/24	Blue Cross & Blue Shield of Kansas City 2301 Main St Kansas City MO 64108	Check		\$500.00
10/10/24	LRico Services LLC 2416 E 37th St N Wichita KS 67219	Check		\$250.00
10/04/24	Phil Ruffin PO BOX 17087 Wichita KS 67217	Check	Entrepreneur	\$500.00
10/03/24	Kansas Beverage Association PAC 5845 SW 29th Street Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
09/27/24	Kansas City Regional Association of Realtors 11150 Overbrook Rd Ste 100 Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$300.00

			1
09/26/24	Kansas Chamber of Commerce 835 SW Topeka Blvd Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
09/25/24	Kansas Bankers Association PAC PO BOX 4407 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$500.00
09/24/24	Kansas Medical Society PAC 623 SW 10th Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
08/30/24	Centene Management Company LLC 1001 Highlands Plaza Dr St Louis MO 63105	Check	\$500.00
08/26/24	Anheuser Busch Companies One Busch Place St Louis MO 63118	Check	\$250.00
08/22/24	Kansas Realtors PAC 3644 SW Burlingame Rd Topeka KS 66611	Check	\$500.00
08/20/24	Kansas Contractors Association PAC 800 SW Jackson St #100 Topeka KS 66612	Check	\$500.00
08/19/24	Comcast 1701 JFK Boulevard Philadelphia PA 19103	Check	\$500.00
08/17/24	Recover-Care Healthcare 2420 Knapp St Second Floor Brooklyn NY 11235	Check	\$250.00
08/16/24	Kansas Association of Nurse Anesthetists PAC PO BOX 4006 Lawrence KS 66046	Check	\$250.00
08/09/24	Kansas Health Care Association 1100 SW Gage Blvd PO BOX 4470 Topeka KS 66604	Check	\$250.00
08/01/24	Sunflower Redevelopment LLC 2500 Grand Blvd Suite 700 Kansas City MO 64108	Check	\$250.00
Total Itemiz	ed Receipts for Period		\$8300.00
Total United	mized Contributions (\$50 or less)		 \$0

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	\$0
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD	\$8300.00

Print this form or Go Back

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Chip E VanHouden

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
10/23/24	Chip VanHouden 19400 W 208th Spring Hill KS 66083	Candidate (self) Loan repayment	\$1,000.00
10/15/24	Moodys Hardware 19058 N Madison Spring Hill KS 66083	Supplies Fence post for signs	\$26.13
10/10/24	Home Depot 20025 W 154th St Olathe KS 66062	Supplies Fence post for sign	\$127.34
10/10/24	Moodys Hardware 19058 N Madison St Spring Hill KS 66083	Supplies Fence post for signs	\$41.80
10/07/24	Johnson County Republican Party 10107 W 105th St Overland Park KS 66212	Donation/Contrib JCRP donation	\$1,250.00
09/30/24	Moodys Hardware 19058 N Madison St Spring Hill KS 66083	Supplies Framing for parade sign	\$65.96
09/30/24	First Option Bank 21101 W 223rd St Spring Hill KS 66083	Miscellaneous Bank check print fee	\$15.00
09/27/24	Sams Club 8300 W 135Th St Overland Park KS 66223	Miscellaneous Candy for parade	\$375.12
09/27/24	Hobby Lobby 14475 W 135th St Olathe KS 66062	Miscellaneous T-Shirts campaign	\$45.80
09/25/24	Alpha Electoral Strategies LLC 1370 E Primrose Street Suite A Springfield MO 65804	Consultant Campaign manager	\$2,337.0

09/25/24	Alpha Electoral Strategies 1370 E Primrose Street Suite A Springfield MO 65804	Printing Palm cards	\$885.78
09/20/24	Alpha Electoral Strategies 1370 Primrose street suite A Springfield MO 65804	Yard signs Yard road signs	\$1,159.51
Total Itemized Expenditures This Period			\$7329.57
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0	
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD		\$7329.57	

Print this form or Go Back